

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 450 of 2016

Parsuram And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06/09/2018	On the request of Shri Kalyan Kalamkar, counsel for the appellants, list this case next week. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Pritinker Diwaker)</td><td>(Rajani Dubey)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Pritinker Diwaker)	(Rajani Dubey)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Pritinker Diwaker)	(Rajani Dubey)						
Judge	Judge						
suguna							