

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 450 of 2016

Parsuram And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02/11/2018	List this case along with CRA No.916 of 2018. <table><tr><td> Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge </td><td> Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge </td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge		

Rekha