

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 450 of 2016

Parsuram And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/916/2018,

26/02/2019	Mr. Kalyan Kalamkar and Ms. Laxmin Tondey, counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Anand Verma, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the State, upon instructions, submits that the appellants have not been released from jail as they have not furnished bail as directed by this Court. Learned counsel for the appellants pray for a short time. List it after one week. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Praveen	