

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 450 of 2016****PARSURAM AND ANOTHER *versus* State Of Chhattisgarh****CRA/916/2018**

21/11/2024	None for the appellants in both the cases. Mr. Arvind Dubey, G.A. for the State. The matters are adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	