



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Cr.A No. 450 of 2016

Parsuram And Another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/916/2018

Order Sheet

11/04/2025	None for the Appellant. Shri Arvind Dubey, G.A for the State. Post it after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya