



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 450 of 2016

PARSURAM AND ANOTHER **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/916/2018

Order Sheet

16/12/2025	None for the Appellants in two rounds. Mr. Afroz Khan, P.L. for the State. In absence of counsel for the appellants, these appeals could not be heard. List these matters in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	